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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 21. - 22.10.2023

Sundgrein 9 kvenna, 200m bringusund Opinn
21.10.2023 - 11:36 Úrslitalistar
Mótsmet 2:28.07 Hrafnhildur Lúthersdóttir SH 29.10.2017
Íslandsmet 2:22.69 Hrafnhildur Luthersdóttir SH Doha (QAT) 7.12.2014
Íslandsmet Unglinga 2:28.43 Hrafnhildur Luthersdóttir SH Reykjavik 20.11.2009
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 2:31.98 Eva Margrét Falsdóttir IRB Hafnarfjoerdur 8.11.2019

EM : 2:28.94  /  NM-B 18 +: 2:32.70;  14 - 17: 2:36.21  /  ÍM Opinn: 3:08.24;  - 18: 3:11.54
Stig: FINA 2021

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m 150m 200m

Opinn

1. Eva Margrét Falsdóttir 05 ÍRB 2:33.92 668 ÍM 34.18 38.61 40.02 41.11
2. Margrét Anna Lapas 09 Breiðablik 2:41.02 583 ÍM 36.13 41.07 41.88 41.94
3. Katla Mist Bragadóttir 07 Ármann 2:45.91 533 ÍM 37.80 42.68 43.22 42.21
4. Ísabella Jóhannsdóttir 10 Óðinn 2:57.04 439 ÍM 40.02 45.34 46.32 45.36
5. Guðrún Ísold Harðardóttir 11 Breiðablik 2:58.09 431 ÍM 40.32 45.26 46.60 45.91
6. Álfrún Lóa Jónsdóttir 10 Sunddeild Fjölnis 2:58.16 430 ÍM 39.63 46.04 46.59 45.90
7. Embla Dögg Helgadóttir 08 Ægir 2:58.26 430 ÍM 40.03 45.95 46.53 45.75
8. Valdís Rós Þorsteinsdóttir 07 SH 3:00.07 417 ÍM 41.28 45.11 46.68 47.00
9. Kristín Ásta Sigtryggsdóttir 09 Ægir 3:00.40 415 ÍM 41.10 45.87 48.18 45.25

10. Ágústa Elly Kristinsdóttir 11 Ármann 3:03.72 392 ÍM 40.46 47.30 48.67 47.29
11. Hildur Erla Hákonardóttir 10 SH 3:07.85 367 ÍM 43.91 47.97 48.40 47.57
12. Viktoria Emilia Orlita 09 ÍA 3:09.65 357 ÍM 42.18 48.31 49.63 49.53
13. Natalía Eir Curtis 10 Ármann 3:12.25 342 44.53 49.55 49.36 48.81
14. Þórey Ísafold Magnúsdóttir 99 Ármann 3:12.72 340 43.54 48.44 50.43 50.31
15. Dóróthea Margrét J. 08 Ármann 3:14.55 330 45.03 51.10 50.05 48.37
16. Katrín Ísold G. 10 Ármann 3:16.89 319 44.68 49.80 51.43 50.98
17. Þeódís Styrmisdóttir 11 Breiðablik 3:18.37 312 45.10 51.51 51.48 50.28
18. Kamilla Ýr Í. 11 Breiðablik 3:20.94 300 47.38 51.04 51.61 50.91
19. Ásta Margrét B. 09 Ægir 3:22.60 293 43.68 52.23 52.85 53.84
20. Rannveig Perla Pétursdóttir10 Ármann 3:30.94 259 * 49.70 54.22 52.86 54.16
21. Bríet Laufey Ingimarsdóttir 11 Óðinn 3:31.95 255 * 48.02 54.43 55.55 53.95
22. Karen Júlía Traustadóttir 12 ÍRB 3:34.41 247 * 49.56 54.67 56.49 53.69
23. Lára Margrét H. 09 ÍRB 3:45.29 213 * 50.97 58.99 59.19 56.14

Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

1. Ísabella Jóhannsdóttir 10 Óðinn 2:57.04 439 ÍM 40.02 45.34 46.32 45.36
2. Guðrún Ísold Harðardóttir 11 Breiðablik 2:58.09 431 ÍM 40.32 45.26 46.60 45.91
3. Álfrún Lóa Jónsdóttir 10 Sunddeild Fjölnis 2:58.16 430 ÍM 39.63 46.04 46.59 45.90
4. Ágústa Elly Kristinsdóttir 11 Ármann 3:03.72 392 ÍM 40.46 47.30 48.67 47.29
5. Hildur Erla Hákonardóttir 10 SH 3:07.85 367 ÍM 43.91 47.97 48.40 47.57
6. Natalía Eir Curtis 10 Ármann 3:12.25 342 44.53 49.55 49.36 48.81
7. Katrín Ísold G. 10 Ármann 3:16.89 319 44.68 49.80 51.43 50.98
8. Þeódís Styrmisdóttir 11 Breiðablik 3:18.37 312 45.10 51.51 51.48 50.28
9. Kamilla Ýr Í. 11 Breiðablik 3:20.94 300 47.38 51.04 51.61 50.91

10. Rannveig Perla Pétursdóttir10 Ármann 3:30.94 259 * 49.70 54.22 52.86 54.16
11. Bríet Laufey Ingimarsdóttir 11 Óðinn 3:31.95 255 * 48.02 54.43 55.55 53.95
12. Karen Júlía Traustadóttir 12 ÍRB 3:34.41 247 * 49.56 54.67 56.49 53.69

Æskunnar 14/15 ára

1. Margrét Anna Lapas 09 Breiðablik 2:41.02 583 ÍM 36.13 41.07 41.88 41.94
2. Embla Dögg Helgadóttir 08 Ægir 2:58.26 430 ÍM 40.03 45.95 46.53 45.75
3. Kristín Ásta Sigtryggsdóttir 09 Ægir 3:00.40 415 ÍM 41.10 45.87 48.18 45.25
4. Viktoria Emilia Orlita 09 ÍA 3:09.65 357 ÍM 42.18 48.31 49.63 49.53
5. Dóróthea Margrét J. 08 Ármann 3:14.55 330 45.03 51.10 50.05 48.37
6. Ásta Margrét B. 09 Ægir 3:22.60 293 43.68 52.23 52.85 53.84
7. Lára Margrét H. 09 ÍRB 3:45.29 213 * 50.97 58.99 59.19 56.14
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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 21. - 22.10.2023

Sundgrein 9, kvenna, 200m bringusund

Unglinga 16/17 ára

1. Katla Mist Bragadóttir 07 Ármann 2:45.91 533 ÍM 37.80 42.68 43.22 42.21
2. Valdís Rós Þorsteinsdóttir 07 SH 3:00.07 417 ÍM 41.28 45.11 46.68 47.00


